Updated 10/15/2018 www.elitescreens.com
Model Diag. Size Aspect Ratio
Length of LED Strip 1
(A)
Width of LED Strip
(A1)
Height of LED Lights (A2)
Distance Between LED
Lights (A3)
Length of Power Cord
(A4)
Length of LED Strip 2
(A5)
B B1 B2
ZLED92H1 92" 16:9 137.8 0.4 0.1 0.6 49.2 137.8 5.3 2.4 1.6
ZLED110H1 110" 16:9 177.2 0.4 0.1 0.6 49.2 157.5 5.3 2.4 1.6
ZLED100H-103C1 100"/103" 16:9/2.35:1 157.5 0.4 0.1 0.6 49.2 137.8 5.3 2.4 1.6
ZLED110H-120H1 110"/120" 16:9 177.2 0.4 0.1 0.6 49.2 157.5 5.3 2.4 1.6
ZLED135H-125C138C1 135"/125"/138" 16:9/2.35:1/2.35:1 196.9 0.4 0.1 0.6 49.2 196.9 5.3 2.4 1.6
ZLED150H165H-158C1 150"/165"/158" 16:9/16:9/2.35:1 236.2 0.4 0.1 0.6 49.2 236.2 6.7 2.6 1.6
Model Diag. Size Aspect Ratio
Length of LED Strip 1
(A)
Width of LED Strip